Tee
Time

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

Greensmere

Peggi Birch

Lidia Cormier

Jocelyne Leger

Jill Weitzel

Colleen Hache

Megan Downing

Laurie Cotten

Sherry
Rodenkirch

total points
minus low
points

Sept 4 points

Total to date

Overall total

pts

36

27

30

32

34

21

33

36

249

21
228

670

898

Mississippi

Joanne Palmer

Kathi Norton

Marion Linka

Suzanne Maheral

Judy Hunter

Cathy Rose

Lila James

Leah MacMillan

pts

31

29

26

25

33

32

29

29

234

25
209

693

902

Sandpoint

Mary Carman

Pauline Walker

Phyliis Rafter

llene Lavoie

Therese Williams

Judy Farrell

Beth Pope

Lisa Poirier

pts

22

29

23

38

21

31

29

30

223

21
202

742

944

Congratulations Sandpoint

Hylands

Donna Sullivan

Bev Oderkirk

Stephanie Holland

Lyne Leclerc

Linda Sellers

Judy Collins

Nancy Gerritse

Chantale Belley

pts

40

28

34

22

31

32

30

32

249

22
227

704

931



